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201004010000
97350

04/01/2010
11:59:55

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
RAYMOND

201004010000
97340

04/01/2010
11:59:54

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ASHE DIANA

201004010000
97360

04/01/2010
11:59:56

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE MARY
L

201004230001
24050

04/23/2010
01:35:51

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARBONIE
TRACY C

201004230001
24040

04/23/2010
01:35:50

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ASHDOWN
MELISSA

201004230001
24590

04/23/2010
03:11:24

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PANWAR
MOHAMMAD Y

201004080001
05970

04/08/2010
08:02:28

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BURCH TULLY Instr
#:20091016000
390970

201004230001
24060

04/23/2010
01:35:52

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLT L NOEL

201004230001
24570

04/23/2010
03:11:22

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
CHERYL A

201004230001
24580

04/23/2010
03:11:23

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHISENHUNT
JOHN M

201004230001
24600

04/23/2010
03:11:25

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD
DARRELL S

201004230001
24610

04/23/2010
03:11:26

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
ROGER C


